NATIONAL Assessment Centi	re Services. portion	ives MINHY 20061	124
Date In 22012030 12:41	Jeb description	Date &Time Com	pleted . Done by
11 CTHONBO (2000 7560/V	SAS c-tilling		
Meli Nor SLA 11052X	E-malf(b)dda sun, Ato	žlus) į	
00x 210719000 14:50	I-Motor Claim Form	The second secon	2011 22/01/20
OD - TP ! Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Withle:	OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)	14'38
Old Tr. Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded		
TP Insures:	Assessment/Survey Re	port	
The inistrees.	-	fand to Owner/WKID	
Proformed When I INC Assign When I QW: (	MANAGE MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY OF	Tolt	Fax:
TP Printfeulins Veli Nor UNK	MOWN WRRY. I	NC( )/Non-INC(	)
Owner / Driver: (	/	Tel:	. )
The state of the s	riod: (	) Cover Type: (	) .
Confirmed by s (	· Date:		)
War dry 1		l: 0-20%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%]
	Warranty: YES ( )/NO	)( )	
The state of the s	00 ( )/52,000 ( )	TOTAL THE PARTY OF	والمساورة والماعادية المساورة
General Colonia Coloni		的。 是24年的特別的 第4年的	FERRES ST.
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's Infor	mation strictly Confidential	& Strictly NO refer of rep	oblior.
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice		, ,,	<del>,</del>
7,11170300	YES( )/NO(	) ; Towing Co: (	
COLLING BUSINESS AND		かがもの チェリトラ ディーバル・アント・ファント かんりゅう アンドラ アンドラ アンドラ アンドラ アンドラ アンドラング マンド	CTOR I PERSONAL AND AND AND AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY
and the state of t			the water than by
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	ourtesy Car ( )		od frankallane v
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	( ·)		Carry Sales Allenday
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	( ·)		out of secular py
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	( ·)		Carl Carl Carlons by .
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co  ) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30	( ·)		o Last Subscription by
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	( ·)		Care Colour
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co  ) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30	( ·)		o Last Sales and Day
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co  ) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30	( ·)		TO COLORS II
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	( ·)		
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co ) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$30  Injury:	( ·)		Staff Safe and Safe a
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co ) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$30  Injury :	( ·)  000) ( ) ;		
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co ) QC Gleek / Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$30 injury :	( ·) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	dent Reporting (330);	(2 (11) A Walipi
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co ) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$30  Injury :  (19203845)	( ·)  ( ) ;  ( ) )  ( ) ;  ( ) )  ( ) ) ;  ( ) ) ( ) ( ) ;  ( ) ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	dentluperting (330); wys Assessment (5100); It	Walter Charles And Chi
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co ) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$30  Injury:  Investigation of the property of th	( · )  ( · )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  (	dent Reperting (330);  wys Assessment (5100);  to Through Survey  W-Through Survey  W-Through Survey	10 (210) 240/343 1119 100 (210)
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co ) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$30  Injury :  Investigate Apply ( )  Interval	( · )  ( · )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  (	ident lisporting (\$30);  we Assessment (\$100); to  or Front is Survey  we Through Durvey (Resurvey)  sessing INC Only Over 10 Jan	(C) (C10) (C
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	dent Reporting (330);  Wys Asserment (5100); tr  org Pro w-Through Survey (Resurvey)  magazinat Dic Only (Arrig Jan  magazina	(2) (1) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co  ) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$30  Injury :    10003845	( · )  ( · )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  (	dent luperting (\$30);  we Assessment (\$100); tr  or Frongth Survey  w-Through Survey (Resurvey)  marsinal NG Only (Wall Ols  repection	(2) (1) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co  ) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$30  Injury:  INDUSTRATE OF TRANSPORT	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	dent Reporting (\$30);  We Assessment (\$100); tr  of Ve  w-Through Burvey (Resurvey)  massingt NC Only (Ner 10 Jan  massingt Survey  dilonal Sorvices:  lety Cer / Tpi Allowance	(C)
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co  ) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection  ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :	( ) ) ( ) )	dent Imperting (\$30);  wys Assessment (\$100); if  of Pre  w-Through Survey (Resurvey)  If arsins INC Only (vsf 10 Ja-  impedian  DA + SMRUT Survey  dilonal Sorvicasi-  lesy Coff Tpi Allowance  if Co-ordination  Report Inspection	10 (210) 10 (210) 110 (210) 110 (210) 110 (210) 110 (210) 110 (210) 110 (210) 110 (210) 110 (210) 110 (210)
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co  ) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :	( ) ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	dent luperting (330);  wys Asserment (5100); if  ng Asserment (5100); i	(200) 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co  ) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection  ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :	( ) ) ( ) )	dent luperting (\$30); wys Assertable (\$100); if ng Assertable (\$100); i	77 (210) 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co  ) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :	( ) ) ( ) ; ( ) )	dent luperting (\$30); wys Assertable (\$100); if ng Assertable (\$100); i	77 (210) 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/07/2020 12:41
Date Of Accident	21/07/2020 14:50
Exact Location Of Accident	PINNACLE @ DUXTON LIFT LOBBY 1A CARPARK LOT 613
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
personal from the contract of	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLA1052X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIAN ZHIXIANG
NRIC No	SXXXX923D
Email Address	MARCO.LIAN@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91770534
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91770534
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	HARREIR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	CAR WAS PARKED
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5111868211
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIAN ZHIXIANG
NPIC No.	TO COMPANY AND

NRIC No SXXXX923D Date Of Birth 08/09/1984 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 11/07/2005 Driving Experience

15 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91770534

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91770534

EMail Address MARCO.LIAN@HOTMAIL.COM Address

BLK 93B TELOK BLANGAH STREET 31

#22-167

Postcode

102093

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

\*

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

\_\_

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 0 0

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TELOK BLANGAH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 51 TELOK BLANGAH DRIVE , POSTCODE: 100051 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2729999 - FAX NO: 63772526

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200721/2092

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

LORRY

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre

NRIC/FIN No.:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 1 01 2020 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: 14:50 (HH:MM)
LOCATION: PHANDELLE OF DYXTHIN LIFT LORBY 14 CARPER LOT 613
DETAILS OF VEHICLE  ON THE STATE OF VEHICLE
DINSURANCE COMPANY: WILL
CIPOLICY NUMBER:
DIMAKE & MODEL: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT)
COLLINA TITLE COLLEGE
F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
DIPURPOSE OF USING AT A STREET COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
TAKE TOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INTERIOR NEED AND
TO A PERMANANTAL ASSET THE PROPERTY OF A LINE ASSET
AINAME: LIGHT ZHIXIAIL
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: A S8V2/912 CONTACT CONTACT
CJADDRESS: CONTACT: 917 (0586
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
1 Sister de la Contraction de
Chicheding along ONAME: PS USIND
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: [
HOSTE OF DRIVING PASS
TWAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INCURENCE COMPANY AND
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: OCUMPANY? (YES 7NO)  5. G)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS
DIROAD SURFACE: IDRY / WET / OTHERS
o. WAS ANTBODY INJURED LYES WAS
7. DIREPORTED TO POLICE (YE) (NO)  IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: THINK BLONGONY.
o. Trand PARIT VEHICLE
S. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  WE HO OF PASSINGER OF VEHICLE NUMBER: (MIKNOWN (ORD) MODEL:
( ) DRIVER'S NAME: MODEL:
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
( lad by passenger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:MODEL:
C THE WATER CONVEY ) EL NIGHT CONTRA
() CONTACT:

email = or marco - lian @ hotmail com





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200721/2092

Police Station Of Origin: Telok Blangah NPP 51 Telok Blangah Drive #01-116 SINGAPORE 100055 Tel No: 1800-2729999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 20 21:15	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 30	
Informa	nt's Partice	ulars	and the second of the second		
Name of LIAN ZF	Informant: IXIANG	G	Address: APT BLK 93B TELOK BLANG SINGAPORE 102093	GAH STREET 31 #22-167	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8427923D			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91770534		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 35	Date of Birth: 08/09/1984	Type of Informant: Vehicle Owner		
Race: Chinese	1100000		Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupat Electron	ion: ics enginee	r (general)	Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

General Infor	mation of the Accide	nt	PISS . IN STATE OF THE PARTY OF	
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 21/07/2020 14	Type of Location: Car Park
Location: Along Road 1 CANTONME Pinnacle @ E Weather: Clear		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Dry Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: No Traffic
Type of Collis	sion: cle Against - Parked Vo		71 2	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

	ehicle Invo		100	I CARRIE	The state of the s	Transfer of the Contraction
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SLA1052X	Car				Seriously	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA



T/20200721/2092

Police Station Of Origin: Telok Blangah NPP 51 Telok Blangah Drive #01-116 SINGAPORE 100055 Tel No: 1800-2729999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200721/2092

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Vehicle Owner					_		
Name	LIAN ZHIXIANG			ID No	);	S8427923D	
Related Vehicle	SLA1052X (Car)			Conta	act No.	91770534	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Data Transau				Licen	ce & / Date		
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Discharge		NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	VIL	Degree of	- Nati	NIL		

#### Brief Details.

On 21/07/2020 at 1635hrs, I was at my vehicle bearing SLA1052X and I discovered that someone had hit onto my vehicle. I then made a check at the in-car camera footage and saw that at about 1458hrs, there was a white colored lorry whom was reversing and had hit onto my vehicle.

I made a check on the damages on my vehicle and found out that the skirting above the wheel was deeply dented and there were deep scratches that was caused by the accident. I did not managed to see the vehicle plate number from my in car camera footage, however I managed to see that the vehicle was belongs to Systematic Air Conditioning.

I wish to add that I had parked my vehicle at about 1300hrs, and at that point of time there was no dents and scratches.





Police Station Of Origin: Telok Blangah NPP 51 Telok Blangah Drive #01-116 SINGAPORE 100055 Tel No: 1800-2729999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200721/2092

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

### Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 1 TAN YEW ANN	Signature Of Informant
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 21/07/2020 21:15
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT / Sr Staff Sgt IRMAN BIN MOHAMAD SAID Contact No.: 65476145	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

Accident MT/1697583								
Policy No. Certificate Ac.	9(1)006211		Venicle No.	SLA1052#	GST Am	permention No.		
Policyholder Name	5334860 EE 019 EE							
	LIAN ZHIXIANG				Policyhe	ider NRIC	- Sharen and the	
Product Code Contact No (Mobile)	PRIVATE CAR DISUR.	UNIACE	Cover Table	Arive CLASSEC	Lisading		SH4279230 D	
Email Address	92770534		Centact No.(Office)			No.(Hortor)	150	
KPE	marculambnotmas.	en-	Special Romans		eCode		No. w	
NOD Protection	Yes		TCA	Ns Yes	#Code A	MARKET .		
Y Accident Datails	160		NCD Entitlement(%)	50	Private r	tire	No	
Report Date	22/07/2020 14:33		AUSER OF CONTRACT VALUE					
Date of Accident	21/07/2020		Accident Report Within 24 hrs Time of Accident Inturno	Yes	Accident		Hit and nun	
Reporting Contre	(970) (57650)		Orange Force	14(50)		of Accident	Singapore	
Accident Location	POWNACLE & DUNTON	N LIFT LODBY IA CARD			3CH No.			
→ Total Excess Applicable		THE PROPERTY OF THE CHIEF	wer füt et 1					
Енсиза Туре	Per Accident		Haranachen without					
	Part 201 And 2012		Windstreen Excess	100.00				
OD Standard Excess		2,000,00	TP Standard Excess	1,500.00				
YTED GO Excess		0.00	THEO TH EXCESS	E.00	Percent	www.com	NAME OF THE OWNER, THE	
Additional Excess		.0		4.10	Ortiver is	SAMEREET	Cayened	
Tytal DO Excess Applicable		2000.00	Total TP Excuss Applicable	1,500,000				
P Benefits				4,304,99				
<ul> <li>GST Registered Informa</li> </ul>	ities							
SST Registered	has			DST Registration Date				
GST Registration No. Modification History				GST Status Verified		794		
The Real Property						-30		
Publisheider Hailing Add	frese							
Appress 1	BLM: 139 #03-1450		Table 10 To	YUSAS MURALUS AN				
hddress 4	550 555 THEOREM		Address Toron	JALAN SUKTT HERAH	Address 3	N	SINGAPORE (66	139
Unit No.	02-11		Address Type Related Policy Number	Singapore address	Post Cude	i)	160139	
₩ Of Driver Info			Reserved Policy fearthber	5111868211				
Driver Name	LIAN ZHIXIANG		Driver Type	707.2				
Jimamed driver Name			Driver NRIC	Main Driver				
Register Date of Driver License	11/07/2005		Dinver Age	S842792301	Driver DO		98/09/1984	
Contact No.(Mostly)	91770534		Contest No. (Office)	38	Detelog Ex		15	
Address 1	BLK 139 #32-1455		Address 2	Market Market State Control	Enntact N			
Address 6	Wind the Property of the Park Indiana		Address Type	Singapore address	Address 3		SINSARCHE 150	28
Jest No.	32-11			arrigações souress	Post Code		100129	
Does he swin a Singapore	Tes 190							
Angelerance parks			Driver Vehicle No.	SCA10124	Driver Inc	urer Company	Ntuc	
			Driver Vehicle No.	SLAJC12X	Ditiver Inc	urer Company	which	
Pecianation					Driver Inc	uner Company	Wfuc	
reclanation	0 mg		Any Ingary?	SEAJOTZK YES // No.	Driver Ins	urer Complety	WTUC	
ter anaton traditalyser or Blood Test leading?					Driver Ins	urer Company	whic	
ter anaton traditalyser or Blood Test leading?					Diffeet line	urar Company	Ntuc	
reclaration treadmarpser or Blood Test leading? codification History					Diffeet Itte	urer Company	NTUC	
eclimation insulfratyser or Blood Test leading? oddfication History					Diffeet Itte	urer Company	NTUC	
residential per Black Test leading?  Indifficulties History Claim 601					Diffeet Inc	urer Company	Nfuc	
residential per Black Test leading?  Indifficulties History Claim 601							brained	
reconsisting reading/are or Blood Test leading?  Codification History  Claim 981 Read				YOU - NO	▼ Interest	LIAN ZHIJASANG	braured NAIC	684279220
reconsisting reading/are or Blood Test leading?  Codification History  Claim 981 Read				YOU - NO	V Insured Name Curtatt		braured NAC Contact No.	684279220
teconsists transfruityser or Blood Test leading?  Claim 981 Reax  Jaim Type +  Contact No. (Molsie)				Yes - No.	V Insured Name Curtatt No. (Harns) Cl	DAN ZHIMANG. 62701973	Impured NAIC Centact No. (Office) 7#	
econsisting insufragians or Blood Test leading?  Claim des hear  Jaim Type +  Loutart No. (Molow)				Yes - No.	Insured Name Curtate No. (Herne)	LIAN ZHIAIANG	brained MATC Contact No. IOMER' 7# Vehicle	
tecteration treadratyser or Blood Test leading?  Claim 665 Reax  Delin Type * Contact No. (Mobble) mail Address				766 - No.    OD-HIX   01770514	Insured Name   Cartait   Mo. (Herne)   Cil   Vehule   Namber	MAN ZHIAIANG 62703873 52410328	braured NATC Contact No. IOMER' 7# Vehicle Namber Name	UNKNOWN L
reconsisting immediatyses or Blood Test leading?  Codification History  Claim 001 Reax  Claim 7ype 4  Contact No. (Molion)  imself Address  John Description	© my	Whom ===	Any impany?	766 - No.    OD-HIX   01770514	Insured Reme Cartatt No. (Herne) CI	MAN ZHIAIANG 62703873 52410328	Insured NAIC Centact No. Contact No. Contact No. Contact No. Contact Naice Nainteen	UNKNOWN L
reconsisting imadifulation or Blood Test leading?  Collination History  Claim 983 Reax  Jaim Type *  Londart No. (Molesia)  mail Address  Jaim Description referred longaring	© mg	Limithy Twet of Fau	Any inpany?	705 - ND  OD-HK  01770514  SLA1051X / UNH	Insured Name   Cartait   Mo. (Herne)   Cil   Vehule   Namber	MAN ZHIAIANG 62703873 52410328	Insured NAIC Contact No. Office) 24 Verbice Name of Preference	UNKNOWN L
tectoristics or Blood Test leading?  Claim 901   Reax    Sein Type *  Contact No. (Moles)   mail Address    Jam Description    vertered   vertered    vertered	© mg	Liability   Ned of Fau	Any impany?	766 - No.    OD-HIX   01770514	Insured Name Curtait No. (Harris) Cl. (Website Namber Novyte LORRY On 21 Jul.	MAN ZHIAIANG 62703873 52410328	Insured NAIC Contact No. Office) 24 Verbice Name of Preference	UNKNOWN L
tectoration treadratyser or Blood Test leading?  Claim 981	0 mg	Limithy   Nat at Feu Prefarred Workshop, N	Any mpany?	705 - ND  OD-HK  01770514  SLA1051X / UNH	V Insured Name Curtait No. (Harris) Cl Vehicle Nomber Novite LORRY On 21 Iui Clean Chee To Che	MAN ZHIAIANG 62703873 52410328	Insured NAIC Contact No. Office) Pl Vehicle Namoe Name Opelered Workstop	(MHONOWAY L
Percentation  Treadmaryser or Blood Test  Teading?  Claim 981  Team  Treadmaryser  Claim 981  Treadmaryser  Claim Type •  Contact No. (Mobble)  Inself Address  Teem Description  Treferred  Teeferred  Teem Description  Treferred  Teem Description  Treferred  Teem Description  Treferred	0 mg	Limishty   Yest of Feu Preferred Workshop, N	Any mpany?	OD-HK  QIZZUE14  SLATSSIX / UNH	V Insured Name Contact No. (Hame) Cl Verbyle Normber Norms LORRY ON 21 Jul Chem	MAN ZHIAIANG 62703873 52410328	Impored NAIC Contact No. Office) 7# Verbicle Namber Name of Preferred Workstop	UNKNOWN: L
reconsisting invasional processing of the control o	0 mg	Limishty   Next at Feu Prefarred Workshop, N	Any mpany?	90 → ND  90 → HX  91/7/934  51A1557X / UNK	V Insured Name Curtait No. (Harris) Cl Vehicle Nomber Novite LORRY On 21 Iui Clean Chee To Che	MAN ZHIAIANG 62703873 52410328	Insured NAIC Contact No. Office) Pl Vehicle Namoe Name Opelered Workstop	LINKOVOWNE LO
Personation Intracting/are or Blood Test leading?  Colon Person Contact No. (Molice) Intract No. (Molice) Intracting No. (Molice)	0 mg	I Limithy   Tool of Feo Preferred Workshop, h	Any mpany?	90 → ND  90 → HX  91/7/934  51A1557X / UNK	V Insured Name Curtait No. (Harris) Cl Vehicle Nomber Novite LORRY On 21 Iui Clean Chee To Che	MAN ZHIAIANG 62703873 52410328	Insured NAIC Contact No. Office) Pl Vehicle Namoe Name Opelered Workstop	UNKNOWN: L
Negariane sar?  Negariane sar?  Negariane or Blood Test leading?  Claim 901	0 mg	Limithy Treat of Feo	Any mpany?	90 → ND  90 → HX  91/7/934  51A1557X / UNK	V Insured Name Curtait No. (Harris) Cl Vehicle Nomber Novite LORRY On 21 Iui Clean Chee To Che	MAN ZHIAIANG 62703873 52410328	Insured NAIC Contact No. Office) Pl Vehicle Namoe Name Opelered Workstop	UNKNOWN: L
Personation Intracting/are or Blood Test leading?  Colon Person Contact No. (Molice) Intract No. (Molice) Intracting No. (Molice)	0 mg	J Liebsky   Tass of Feu Preferred Workshop, N	Any mpany?	90 → ND  90 → HX  91/7/934  51A1557X / UNK	V Insured Name Curtait No. (Harris) Cl Vehicle Nomber Novite LORRY On 21 Iui Clean Chee To Che	MAN ZHIAIANG 62703873 52410328	Insured NAIC Contact No. Office) Pl Vehicle Namoe Name Opelered Workstop	UNKNOWN: L
Personation Insulationary or Blood Test leading?  Claim 001	0 mg	Limithy   Net of Feu Preferred Workshop, N	Any mpany?	90-HK  91770834  51A15518 / UNK  92/07/2020 14:	V Insured Name Curtait No. (Harris) Cl Vehicle Nomber Novite LORRY On 21 Iui Clean Chee To Che	MAN ZHIAIANG 62703873 52410328	Insured NAIC Contact No. Office) Pl Vehicle Namoe Name Opelered Workstop	UNKNOWNEL
reconsisting insulativation or Blood Test leading?  Claim 901   Reax    Selen Type *  Contact No. (Mosses)  mail Andress  Jam Description  verformed fortishing length on the contact No. (Mosses)  are Description or testing length on the contact No. (Mosses)  are Description or testing length on the contact No. (Mosses)  are Registered sport Taken By	0 mg	Limithy   Yest of Feu Preferred Workshop, N	Any mpany?	90-HK  91770834  51A15518 / UNK  92/07/2020 14:	V Insured Name Curtait No. (Harris) Cl Vehicle Nomber Novite LORRY On 21 Iui Clean Chee To Che	MAN ZHIAIANG 62703873 52410328	Insured NAIC Contact No. Office) Pl Vehicle Namoe Name Opelered Workstop	(MHONOWAY L
ecleration imatraguer or Blood Test eading?  Claim 001	0 mg	f Limithty   Next at Feu Preferred Workshop, N	Any mpany?	90-HK  91770834  51A15518 / UNK  92/07/2020 14:	V Insured Name Curtait No. (Harris) Cl Vehicle Nomber Novite LORRY On 21 Iui Clean Chee To Che	MAN ZHIAIANG 62703873 52410328	Insured NAIC Contact No. Office) Pl Vehicle Namoe Name Opelered Workstop	UNKNOWNEL
ecleration imatraguer or Blood Test eading?  Claim 001	0 mg	Limithy [mat of Feo Preferred Workshop, h	Any impany?  GIA  Temport Received	Ves - No.  GD-HK  G177VE34  SLA155TX / UNK  ###################################	V Insured Name Curtait No. (Harris) Cl Vehicle Nomber Novite LORRY On 21 Iui Clean Chee To Che	MAN ZHIAIANG 62703873 52410328	Insured NAIC Contact No. Office) Pl Vehicle Namoe Name Opelered Workstop	UNKNOWNEL
collection coding?  Claim 001	Professional Professional Professional Option	Limity   Not of Feo	Any impany?  GIA  Hecetopd  Clave: No.	766 - No.    OD-HK     OLIZZUE34	V Insured Name Curtait No. (Harris) Cl Vehicle Nomber Novite LORRY On 21 Iui Clean Chee To Che	MAN ZHIAIANG 62703873 52410328	Insured NAIC Contact No. Office) Pl Vehicle Namoe Name Opelered Workstop	ONKNOWNEL
ecleration readrayser or Blood Text coding?  Claim 601	Professed  Professed  Repair Option  HT/1097583	Preferred Workshop, N	Any impany?  GIA  Temport Received	766 → No.    GD-HK     G177VE34     SLA155TX / UNK       22/07/2020 14:38     HD9L1 WAHAR     SUbmit     1021     22/07/2020 14:38	Impured Name Contact No. (Harris) Ci Vehysle Namber Nowis LORRY Gri 21 Jul Claim Class Dete	MAN ZHIAIANG 62703873 52410328	Insured NAIC Contact No. Office) Pl Vehicle Namoe Name Opelered Workstop	ONKNOWNEL
eclienation readragues or Blood Text coding?  Claim 601	Professed  Professed  Repair Option  HT/1097583	I Limitaty   Next of Feo Prefarred Workshop, R	Any impany?  GIA  Hecetopd  Clave: No.	Dave   Submit	Imsured Name Contact No. (Harris) Ci Verbyle Normber Norms LORRY Gri 21 Jul Claim Class Oete	MAN ZHIAIANG 62703873 52410328	Impured NAJC Contact No. IOffice) Pi Verbice Namoer Patre Preferred Workstrap Date Received	22/07/2020
ecteration reading?  Claim 001	Professed  Professed  Repair Option  HT/1097583	Preferred Workshop, N	Any impany?  GIA  Hecetopd  Clave: No.	SLATSTR / UNK  D2/02/2020 LA: 38  D2/02/2020 LA: 38  Categor  Cheer Please Select	Imsured Name Contact No. (Harris) Ci Verbyle Normber Norms LORRY Gri 21 Jul Claim Class Oete	(JAN 2HIMIANIS 62701873 52A10328 0020	Impured NAJC Contact No. IOffice) Pi Verbice Namoer Patre Preferred Workstrap Date Received	22/07/2020
ecteration mathrapser or Blood Text eading?  Claim 901   Blood  Delin Type +  Direct No. (Moloke) mail Address  Jam Description mathrapse No. Text protect No. (Moloke)  Jam Description mathrapse No. Text protect No. (Moloke)  Jam Description  The Print Ak letter  Attachment  Description  Description  Attachment  Descrip	Professed  Professed  Repair Option  HT/1097583	Preferred Workshop, N	Any impany?  GIA  Hecetopd  Clave: No.	Dave   Submit	Impured Name Contact No. (Harris) Cit Vertusle Namber Novers LORRY On 21 Jul Chies Oete  2 Chee	DAN ZHIALANG 62703873 SAA10326 JUD9	Impured NAIC Contact No. Conta	22/07/2020
coloration coding?  Claim 001	Professed  Professed  Repair Option  HT/1097583	Preferred Workshop, N	Any impany?  GIA  Hecetopd  Clave: No.	SLATSTR / UNK  D2/02/2020 LA: 38  D2/02/2020 LA: 38  Categor  Cheer Please Select	Impured Name Contact No. (Harris) Cit Vehicle Namber Nowis LORRY On 21 Jul Chies Oete  1 Chies Oete  1 No. 1	DAN ZHIALANG 62703873 SAA10326 2099	Impred Natio Contact No. Office) TH Verbicle Namber Palmed Workstop Date Received	22/07/2020
consistion codification (Holice) codification (Holice) Claim 601   filesx  Delin Type   contact No. (Molice) mail Address  from Description referred frontarton from Description preferred frontarton from Description freferred frontarton from Description freferred frontarton from Description freferred frontarton from Description freferred frontarton from Description from Descript	Professed  Professed  Repair Option  HT/1097583	Preferred Workshop, N	Any impany?  GIA  Hecetopd  Clave: No.	SLATESTR / UNI  DIT/TUE 14  SLATESTR / UNI  CALIFORM CALIFORM CALIFORM CALIFORM CALIFORM CALIFORM Pleaser Select Cheer   Pleaser Select	V Impured Name Contact No. (Harris) Cit Vehicle Namber Nowth Lorry On 21 Jul Chem Chem Onto Vehicle Name Chem V Impured No. (No. 1) Chem Chem Chem Chem Chem Chem Chem Chem	DAN ZHIALANG 62703873 SAA10326 ZUD9  dennal W Narmal W Narmal	Impresion of the control of the cont	22/07/2020
consistion imadinaryses or Blood Test leading?  Claim 003	Professed  Professed  Repair Option  HT/1097583	Preferred Workshop, N	Any impany?  GIA  Hecetopd  Clave: No.	Dow Submit  Dow Submit  Dow Plane Select  Chee Plane Select  Plane Select  Plane Select	V Insured Reme Contact No. (Harrie) Cl Vehicle Normber	DAN ZHIADANG 62703873 SAA10326 2098  dennal W Stemal W Stemal W Ramal	Insured NAIC Contact No. Coffice) TH Vehicle Namber Name of Preferred Workship Date Received	22/07/2020
tectoration treading?  Claim 601 Reax  Claim 7001 Reax  Claim 7001 Reax  Claim 7001 Vectoration treading 700 Vectoration	Professed  Professed  Repair Option  HT/1097583	Preferred Workshop, N	Any impany?  GIA  Hecetopd  Clave: No.	Dow Submit  Dow Submit  Dow Plant Delect  Clear Plants Delect  Congr. Plants Select	V Insured Rame Curtatt No. (Harris) Cl Vehicle Normber	CAN ZHIALANG  62701973  SAJ0526  SUPS  When the Common terms of th	braured Nation (Contact No. Comment No. Co	22/07/2020
consistion imadinaryses or Blood Test leading?  Claim 003	Professed  Professed  Repair Option  HT/1097583	Preferred Workshop, N	Any impany?  GIA  Hecetopd  Clave: No.	SLATESTX / UNI  ##   Park   SLATESTX / UNI  ##   T2/07/2020 14:38     NDSLI WAHAE      Dave   Sutenit      Clare   Prison Select     Cheer   Prison	V Insured Reme Contact No. (Herne) Cl Vehicle Norther North LORRY GRI 21 Jul 7 Claim Class Orde V No	CAN ZHIATANG 62703873  DAJ0328  ZUJ9  ZUJ9  Warnal W Normal W Normal W Normal W Normal W Normal	Descrete Marie Marie Marie Marie Mo. Joffice) 7# Vehicle Maniber Marie Morkship Date Received	22/07/claps
consistion imadinaryses or Blood Test leading?  Claim 003	Professed  Professed  Repair Option  HT/1097583	Preferred Workshop, N	Any impany?  GIA  Hecetopd  Clave: No.	SLATESTX / UNI  ##   Park   SLATESTX / UNI  ##   T2/07/2020 14:38     NDSLI WAHAE      Dave   Sutenit      Clare   Prison Select     Cheer   Prison	V Insured Reme Contact No. (Herne) Cl Vehicle Norther North LORRY GRI 21 Jul 7 Claim Class Orde V No	CAN ZHIATANG 62703873  DAJ0328  ZUJ9  ZUJ9  Warnal W Normal W Normal W Normal W Normal W Normal	braured Nation (Contact No. Comment No. Co	22/67/2020 1
consistion materialism or blood Text anding?  discussion History  Claim 981 Bear  Bin Type 4  Intert No. (Molesia)  Intert No. (Mole	Professed  Professed  Repair Option  HT/1097583	Preferred Workshop, N	Any impany?  GIA  Hecetopd  Clave: No.	SLATESTX / UNI  ##   Park   SLATESTX / UNI  ##   T2/07/2020 14:38     NDSLI WAHAE      Dave   Sutenit      Clare   Prison Select     Cheer   Prison	V Insured Reme Contact No. (Herne) Cl Vehicle Norther North LORRY GRI 21 Jul 7 Claim Class Orde V No	CAN ZHIATANG 62703873  DAJ0328  ZUJ9  ZUJ9  Warnal W Normal W Normal W Normal W Normal W Normal	braured Nation (Contact No. Comment No. Co	22/07/2020 0
Claim 903 Read  Teim Type   Contact No. (Molde)  mail Address  Teim Type   Contact No. (Molde)  mail Address  Teim Description  referred  rotskrup  artise No. Yes  artis Registered  sport Taken Dy  Print AK letter  Attachment  Choose File No Sie chosen	Professed  Professed  Repair Option  HT/1097583  Tall O Re	Preferred Workshop, N	Any impany?  GIA  Hecetopd  Clave: No.	SLATESTX / UNI  ##   Park   SLATESTX / UNI  ##   T2/07/2020 14:38     NDSLI WAHAE      Dave   Sutenit      Clare   Prison Select     Cheer   Prison	V Insured Reme Contact No. (Herne) Cl Vehicle Norther North LORRY GRI 21 Jul 7 Claim Class Orde V No	CAN ZHIATANG 62703873  DAJ0328  ZUJ9  ZUJ9  Warnal W Normal W Normal W Normal W Normal W Normal	braured Nation (Contact No. Comment No. Co	22/07/2020 I

	Uplantied By/Calce	Folder Date		File Name		9	Source
- Video List							
193	NAC_BOKIT_MERAH_800676( N/ S (BUKIT MERA)	NTIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 22 Jul 2020 14:37	SAS		Normal	SAS	1020-7-22
11.7 FB00 4.7 Sept.	P TECHTE MERKI	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 22 Jul 2020 14:37	ARIC/ Driving Literale	*	Normal	ARIC/ Grivin	g License 3026-7-2
	NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_800676( N S (BUNIT MERA)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (3) on 22 Jul 2006 14/2)	Photos		Normal	Physic	se 2020-7-22
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOR76( N 8 (BURIT MERA)	ATTOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SPAULCE (1) 99 22 Jul 2020 14137	Photos		Normal	Phot	m 21120-7-22
	NAC_BUNCT_MERAH_BD3676; N 5 (BURTT MERA	ATTOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 22 Set 2020 14:37	Photos		Normal	From	et 2020+3+22
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( N S (BUKIT MERA	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HI) on 22 No 2020 14:37	Photos		Normal	Frui	es 2020-7-33
	MAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOKFOC N S (BUKIT MERA	ATIONA, ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 4(5) on 22 ful 2020 14:38	Phytos		Normal	Pho	m 2020-7-22
2	KAC_BUKIT_HERAH_B00676/ N S IBUKIT HERA	ATJUNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HI) on 22 AH 2010 14:38	Photos		Normal	Phu	in 2020-7-22
634	NAC_BLACT_MERAH_BOOG70( N S (BUKIT MERA	ATTORAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HI) on 22 Jul 2020 14:38	Photos.		Normal	Pho	on 2020-7-22
1	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOORTE( N S (BURIT MERA	ATTOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE H)  69 22 Jul 2020 [4:38	Photos		Stormel	Pho	104 2020-7-22
			olam nanding(	aronoci n	reporting Cital	iii lask j	

Display in how window Scan and salueting

**eBao**Tech

GeneralClaim

Helio, NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676

My Desktop

Notice of Loss

**Policy Query** 

Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) SLA1052X

Date of Accident

Cartificate Number

21/07/2020 12:17

· Change Password

· Change Language

Search

Certificate Number Select Policy No. 5111868211

Policyholder Name LIAN ZHIXIANG

Policyholder NRIC 584279230

Product Cover Type drivo CLASSIC

Vehicle No. Insured Object

Commence Date Expiry Date

SLA1052X SLA1052X 21/08/2019 21/08/2020

Log Out

Continue

GPC